SENTRY INSURANCE A MUTUAL COMPANY

STEVENS PUINT, WISCONSIN

(A PARTICIPATING MUTUAL COMPANY)

A MEMBER UF THE SENTRY FAMILY OF INSURANCE COMPANIES

CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE ACCOUNT HUMBER 24-32034

This certificate is issued as 2 matter of information only and confers no
rights upon the certificate holder. This certificate does not amend.,
extend or alter the coverage afforded by the policies below.

Mame and Address of
Certificate Holder

Name and Address
of the Insured

LEUCG KENTUCKY SERVICE INC
ATTN: BETTY LANDRUM 2328 MAGGARD DR

290 E MAIN ST, RQOM_338 LEXINGTOMN, KY 40511
LEXIMNGTON, KY 40587

This certificate is issued on 01-01-2012 and is effective until
0i-61-2913. It certifies that policies of insurance listed below have
been issued to the insured named above. Notwithstanding anv reguirement,
ter® or condition of any contract or other document with respect to which
this certificate may be issued or may pertain, the insurance afforded by
the policies described herein is subject to all the terms, exclusions,
anqdcngd;tiuns of such policies. Limits shown mav have been reduced by
paid claims.

Coverage Providad Policy Number Coverage Limits
Woerkers® Compensation 2%-32036-95 Statutory
and Emplover'®s Each Accident $ 500,008

Each Disease/Emplovee $ 500,040
Each Disease/Policy $ 00,0080

General Liability 24~32034-06 General Aggregate $ 3,000;:000
Products Agugregate £ 1,000,600

Bodily Injury and OCCURRENCE Pers/Adv Injury $ 1,000,800

Property Damage Combined Each Occurrence $ 1,000,008
Premises Damage $ 150,000
Medical Expense § 16,0090

Automobile Liability 24-3203%-06 Each Accident ¢ 1,080,000

Includes: Bodily Injury

and Property

~Specifically Described Autos

-~Hired Autos

-Non Qwned Autos

Excess/Umbrella 24-32034-06 Each Occurrence § 4,000,060
General Aggregate § 4,080,000
Products Aggregate $§ &,000,000

§0-Cl035 (SFA)

KEN 26-32034
§2-22-2012

35-131683

LDI COI 269628-1 62 11

PAGE 1
giaa s

Fd

ST NG



CERTIFICATE OF INSURANCE - {(CONT2 ACCOUNT NUMBER 24-32034

Should any of the above described policies be cancelled before the

expiration date thereof, notice will be delivered in accordance
with the policy provisions.

80~C1035 (SFA)

KEN 26-32034 33~131603 | LDI COI 269628-1 02 11
G2-22-2012

PAGE 2
e 3

rd

QETIASNE



